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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

24.10.2019

2.10.2019

7.10.2019

5.10.2019

21.10.2019

XBT

XBT

XBT

ADA

XBT

100

100

100

20

100

7445.0

8215.0

8250.0

0.00000487

8202.5

7640.0

8500.0

8080.0

0.00000518

8342.0

%262

%164

%164

%127

%101

18,5

5,6

25,5

88,4

18,0

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

3.10.2019

12.10.2019

29.10.2019

30.10.2019

ETH

XBT

TRX

XRP

50

100

20

20

172.3

8335.0

0.00000226

0.00003222

170.0

8280.0

0.00000230

0.00003207

-%67

-%66

-%40

-%9

2,8

3,2

1,0

17,0

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate SL Rate Profit/Loss Dur. (Hours)

2.10.2019

3.10.2019

3.10.2019

4.10.2019

5.10.2019

6.10.2019

7.10.2019

7.10.2019

7.10.2019

8.10.2019

8.10.2019

12.10.2019

12.10.2019

19.10.2019

19.10.2019

21.10.2019

21.10.2019

23.10.2019

23.10.2019

24.10.2019

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

XRP/BTC

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

LTC/BTC

BCH/BTC

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

LTC/BTC

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

EOS/BTC

100

50

50

50

20

100

50

50

100

33

20

20

100

33

20

100

100

100

50

20

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

8215.0

172.3

0.00030340

176.5

0.00000487

7940.5

177.3

180.8

8250.0

0.00702000

0.02806000

0.00000491

8335.0

0.00666000

0.00000493

8260.0

8202.5

8010.0

159.0

0.00037020

8260.0

174.5

0.00030389

177.5

0.00000491

7990.0

177.5

179.5

8217.0

0.00709000

0.02830000

0.00000495

8425.0

0.00674000

0.00000496

8230.0

8260.0

8040.0

159.4

0.00037500

8300.0

175.5

0.00030650

178.8

0.00000499

8135.0

176.3

178.5

8165.0

0.00721000

0.02870000

0.00000505

8465.0

0.00689000

0.00000502

8158.0

8285.0

8080.0

161.5

0.00038400

8350.0

177.7

0.00031200

18.0

0.00000518

8210.0

175.0

177.4

8115.0

0.00740000

0.02940000

0.00000522

8571.0

0.00708000

0.00000515

8123.0

8342.0

8135.0

163.7

0.00039600

8500.0

 

0.00031900

182.5

 

 

 

 

8080.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8230.0

165.9

0.00040560

8100.0

170.0

0.00030000

173.0

0.00000480

7800.0

180.0

183.2

8335.0

0.00695000

0.02790000

0.00000484

8280.0

0.00660000

0.00000485

8320.0

8120.0

7900.0

150.0

0.00035000

%164

-%67

%8

%64

%127

%62

-%7

%36

%164

%33

%17

%57

-%66

%40

%12

%36

%101

%37

%11

%26

33,6

16,6

13,7

15,6

530,5

13,9

5,6

12,2

153,2

127,4

62,5

203,9

19,2

43,9

0,9

1,1

107,9

10,4

6,5

124,0

24.10.2019

28.10.2019

29.10.2019

30.10.2019

30.10.2019

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

TRX/BTC

ETH/USD

XRP/BTC

100

20

20

50

20

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

7445.0

0.00000210

0.00000226

183.6

0.00003222

7480.0

0.00000212

0.00000221

182.7

0.00003255

7520.0

0.00000214

0.00000218

181.6

0.00003280

7640.0

0.00000216

0.00000210

180.2

0.00003330

 

0.00000220

 

 

 

7340.0

0.00000205

0.00000230

185.2

0.00003207

%262

%95

-%40

%93

-%9

110,7

19,2

6,0

6,8

102,1
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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